
SCHEDULE - VENOM
fall 2014 / LEACOCK - BLACK LABEL B

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Sep 10, 14 1 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 9 VENOM 9:30 pm -

Mon, Sep 15, 14 0 SPARTANS 8 VENOM 10:30 pm -

Wed, Sep 17, 14 6 VENOM 0 CORNHUSKERS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 24, 14 8 VENOM 0 PARADICE KINGZ 9:30 pm -

Wed, Oct 01, 14 4 VENOM 3 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 9:15 pm -

Mon, Oct 06, 14 6 VENOM 4 SPARTANS 9:15 pm -

Wed, Oct 08, 14 2 CORNHUSKERS 4 VENOM 8:15 pm -

Wed, Oct 15, 14 2 CORNHUSKERS 9 VENOM 10:45 pm -

Wed, Oct 22, 14 8 VENOM 2 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 7:00 pm -

Mon, Oct 27, 14 1 PARADICE KINGZ 3 VENOM 8:15 pm -

Mon, Nov 10, 14 2 4 VENOM 3 PARADICE KINGZ 9:30 pm -

Mon, Nov 17, 14 2 0 PARADICE KINGZ 8 VENOM 7:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 19, 14 3 7 VENOM 2 CORNHUSKERS 8:15 pm -

Mon, Nov 24, 14 3 1 CORNHUSKERS 2 VENOM 7:00 pm -


